v W

10.
11.
12.

Position

Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse IV

Dir, Nursing Services Snf/Rehab
Clinical Nurse IV

Asst Dir, Nursing Services-Snf &
Rehab

Infection Prevention & Ctrl
Coordinator; Ltc

Administrative & Project Asst
Clinical Instructor |

Clinical Nurse IV

Physical Therapy Aide
Physical Therapy Aide

Clinical Nurse IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$262,012
$226,068
$177,464
$165,076
$154,298

$73,077

$59,788
$56,392
$54,162
$30,708
$30,139
$20,667



