	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$262,012
2.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$226,068
3.	Dir, Nursing Services Snf/Rehab		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$177,464
4.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$165,076
5.	Asst Dir, Nursing Services-Snf & Rehab		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$154,298
6.	Infection Prevention & Ctrl Coordinator; Ltc		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$73,077
7.	Administrative & Project Asst		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$59,788
8.	Clinical Instructor I		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$56,392
9.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$54,162
10.	Physical Therapy Aide		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$30,708
11.	Physical Therapy Aide		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$30,139
12.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$20,667